98
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 / 89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/ 89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s

.)
Fusing current (A)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT CODE TAPING*
 TE, BK
*Please see “PACKAGING”
CCP
STYLE
2B: 1206
2E: 1210
2E TE
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
FUSING
MAGNIFICATION
‘Blank‘: 200%(2B), 250%(2E)
H: 200% (2E)
T
T: Sn
(Blank: Sn/Pb)
FUSING
CURRENT
(see below)
38
CCP2E • CCP2E H
*   Rated current needs to be derated if part is used at an higher ambient temperature than rated.
**  High rated voltage (76V: 0.75A~3.15A, 40V: 4A~5A) is also available. Please call KOA.
Fu
si
ng
 ti
m
e
(s
ec
.)
open within
1 sec at
200% rated
current
open within
1 sec at
250% rated
current
open within
1 sec at
200% rated
current
Contact us when you have control request for
environmental hazardous material other than the
substance specified by EU-RoHS
①
③ ② ④
L
W
 t
d
h
e
ヒ
ュ
ー
ズ
F
u
s
e
s
Please contact KOA for special precautions before you order and use this series.
CIRCUIT PROTECTORS
CI
RC